Freestanding lace

Hoop two layers of water soluble stabilizer. Be sure to load same color thread in the
bobbin as the top thread. When finished stitching remove from hoop, cut away excess
stabilizer and rinse in water. Lay flat to dry.



File name : FEX-001-LM

Size :
Width = 100.0 mm

Height = 76.4 mm
Color Order :

Basic Name
: ] PINK
: [_JHARVEST GOLD
: 7] LAVENDER
: [l SKY BLUE
: [II] LEAF GREEN
: [ JCREAM YELLOW
: [__JCREAM YELLOW
: [_JHARVEST GOLD

0N A WN =

Stitch count :

15703

Code

5559
5860
5586
9054
9148
5761
9014
9001

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description

Wild Pink
Moonbeam
Tulip

Blue Fringe
Rolling Meadow
Wheat
Coronation Gold
Ombre Gold



File name : FEX-002-LM

Size :
Width =98.7 mm

Height = 65.5 mm
Color Order :

Basic Name
: [I0] LEAF GREEN
: ] LAVENDER
: ETIPINK
: [ JHARVEST GOLD
: [l SKY BLUE
: [ JHARVEST GOLD
: [__]CREAM YELLOW
: [JLIGHT BLUE

O ~NOO A, ON =

Stitch count :

14074

Code

9148
5586
5559
5860
9054
5860
9014
9059

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Rolling Meadow
Tulip

Wild Pink
Moonbeam
Blue Fringe
Moonbeam
Coronation Gold
Pillow Blue



File name : FEX-003-LM

Size :
Width =98.9 mm

Height = 56.2 mm
Color Order :

Basic Name
: [I] LEAF GREEN
: [_JHARVEST GOLD
: [7JLIGHT LILAC
: [ PINK
: [ LAVENDER
: [ JCREAM YELLOW
: [JLIGHT BLUE

NoO oA W =

Stitch count :
12215

Code

9148
5860
9016
5559
5586
5761
9059

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Rolling Meadow
Moonbeam
Russian Sage
Wild Pink

Tulip

Wheat

Pillow Blue



File name : FEX-004-LM

Size :
Width =99.3 mm

Height = 60.2 mm
Color Order :

Basic Name
: 0] LEAF GREEN
: [ ]CREAM YELLOW
: 7] LIGHT LILAC
: [_]HARVEST GOLD
: [_]SALMON PINK

g wnNn =

Stitch count :

13418

Code
9148
9014
9016
5860
9040

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description

Rolling Meadow
Coronation Gold
Russian Sage
Moonbeam

Le Reve Pink




File name : FEX-005-LM

Size :
Width =95.4 mm

Height = 66.1 mm
Color Order :
Basic Name
: [I] LEAF GREEN
: [__JCREAM YELLOW
: [[7JLIGHT BLUE
: [ LAVENDER
: [l SKY BLUE
: [ JHARVEST GOLD

: T PINK
: [[_JSALMON PINK

0N A WN =

Stitch count :

11193

Code

9148
9014
9059
5586
9054
5860
5559
9040

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Rolling Meadow
Coronation Gold
Pillow Blue
Tulip

Blue Fringe
Moonbeam
Wild Pink

Le Reve Pink



File name : FEX-006-LM

Size :
Width =92.7 mm

Height = 84.2 mm
Color Order :

Basic Name
: [__JCREAM YELLOW
: [JLIGHT BLUE
: [ JHARVEST GOLD
: [l SKY BLUE
: [II] LEAF GREEN
: [7JLIGHT LILAC
: 7] LAVENDER
: [_JCREAM YELLOW

0N A WN =

Stitch count :

15186

Code

9014
9059
5860
9054
9148
9016
5586
9014

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Coronation Gold
Pillow Blue
Moonbeam
Blue Fringe
Rolling Meadow
Russian Sage
Tulip
Coronation Gold



File name : FEX-007-LM

Size :
Width =98.7 mm

Height = 63.1 mm
Color Order :
Basic Name
: [I] LEAF GREEN
: [[_]SALMON PINK
: [7JLIGHT LILAC
: [ LAVENDER
: T PINK
: [ JCREAM YELLOW
: [__JHARVEST GOLD

NoO oA W =

Stitch count :

11818

Code

9148
9040
9016
5586
5559
9014
5860

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Rolling Meadow
Le Reve Pink
Russian Sage
Tulip

Wild Pink
Coronation Gold
Moonbeam



File name : FEX-008-LM

Size :
Width =98.4 mm

Height = 61.9 mm
Color Order :
Basic Name
: [JLIGHT LILAC
: [JLIGHT BLUE
: [ ]SALMON PINK
: [l SKY BLUE
: T PINK
: [ LAVENDER
: [I] LEAF GREEN
: [_JCREAM YELLOW
: [_]CREAM YELLOW

©O©WoO~NOOOHsWN =

Stitch count :

10931

Code

9016
9059
9040
9054
5559
5586
9148
5761
9014

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Russian Sage
Pillow Blue

Le Reve Pink
Blue Fringe
Wild Pink

Tulip

Rolling Meadow
Wheat
Coronation Gold



File name : FEX-009-LM

Size :
Width =99.0 mm

Height = 74.4 mm
Color Order :
Basic Name
1: 0] LEAF GREEN
2: [[I]LAVENDER
3: [l SKY BLUE
4: [ PINK

Stitch count :

13625

Code

9148
5586
9054
5559

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Rolling Meadow
Tulip

Blue Fringe
Wild Pink



File name : FEX-010-LM

Size :
Width =98.6 mm

Height = 85.6 mm
Color Order :

Basic Name
: [I] LEAF GREEN
: []SALMON PINK
: 7] LAVENDER
: [__JHARVEST GOLD
: [l SKY BLUE

g wnNn =

Stitch count :

17321

Code

9148
9040
5586
5860
9054

Brand

RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester
RA Polyester

Description
Rolling Meadow
Le Reve Pink
Tulip
Moonbeam
Blue Fringe



